V2409.02
ESA121
Electric
Pedestrian
Stacker 1.2 ton
Modern, compact, robust, reliable, multipurpose stacker equipped with “plug and play” solutions
H beam mast with two side cylinders for improved stability and visibility
Faster lifting and lowering speeds delivering higher stacking performance and efficiency

Electric Pedestrian Stacker (Duplex mast / Mono mast / Straddle) 1200kg
1.1 Manufacturer EP EP EP
1.2 Model designation ESA121 ESA121-M ESA121-D
1.3 Drive Electric Electric Electric
1.4 Operator type Pedestrian Pedestrian Pedestrian
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 1200 1200 1200
1.5.1 Load capacity load with mast lift Q1 kg — — —
1.5.2 Load capacity load with support arm lift Q2 kg — — —
1.6 Load center distance c mm 600 600 600
1.8 Load distance centre of drive axle to fork x mm 808 808 773
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1230 1210 1235
2.1 Service weight kg 700 490 820
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 720/1180 560/1130 770/1250
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 520/180 360/130 600/220
3.1 Tyre type Polyurethane Polyurethane Polyurethane
3.2.1 Tyre size, front mm Ø214×70 Ø214×70 Ø214×70
3.3.1 Tyre size, rear mm Ø80×61 Ø80×61 Ф102x50
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) mm Ø130×55 Ø130×55 Ø130×55
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) mm 1x 1/4 1x 1/4 1x 1/4
3.6.1 Tread width, front b10 mm 543 543 543
3.7.1 Tread width, rear b11 mm 400 400 1070/1146/1222/1298
4.0 Max. Lift Height H mm — — —
4.2 Retracted mast height h1 mm 1995 1951 2425
4.3 Free lift h2 mm — 1530 —
4.4 Lift height h3 mm 2930 1530 3730
4.5 Height, mast extended h4 mm 3460 1991 4700
4.6 Initial lift h5 mm — — —
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h14 mm 760/1140 760/1140 760/1140
4.10 Height of wheel arms h8 mm — — 100
4.15 Lowered height h13 mm 90 90 63
4.19 Overall length l1 mm 1760 1742 1720
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 mm 610 592 650
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 mm 826 826 1156/1232/1308/1384
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 60/170/1150 60/170/1150 40/100/1070
4.24 Fork carriage width b3 mm 680 700 826
4.25 Distance between fork-arms b5 mm 570 570 200~780
4.26 Distance between wheel arms/loading surfaces b4 mm — — 991/1067/1143/1219
4.31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast m1 mm — — 30
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 mm 23 23 40
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000×1200 crossways Ast mm 2310 2282 2375
4.34.2 Aisle width for pallets 800×1200 lengthways Ast mm 2240 2212 2263
4.35 Turning radius Wa mm 1480 1452 1475
5.1 Travel speed,
Di
st